

2015-2016 AGREEMENT FOR AFFINITY NETWORK CONTACTS

The Ex-Students' Association of The University of Texas (Texas Exes[®]), is a membership organization whose vision is "to be recognized as indispensable to the UT family, connecting and engaging supporters with each other and the University; together we will lead the charge for the University and its mission to be known worldwide as an institution of the first class." This is accomplished for affinity networks through the volunteer efforts of alumni.

As an affinity network contact, I agree to carry out the Texas Exes purpose to be an independent voice that champions the University, and to organize alumni and friends into a formidable network to change the world.

Once accepted, this agreement must be renewed by the Texas Exes on an annual basis.

As the liaison/contact for this network, I agree to the statements above.

Signature:	Date:
Printed name:	
Network represented:	
Email address:	
Phone number:	

By signing below, the Texas Exes pledges to assist you in efforts to carry out the Texas Exes mission in the ways set forth above.

Accepted:	Date:
Printed name and title:	